

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.1233 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.05.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the respondent(s), post the matter after Summer Vacation, 2026. There shall be interim stay of all further proceedings in O.S.70 of 2018 on the file of the Civil Judge (Junior Division), Railway Kodur, for a period of eight (08) weeks. <u>SRK, J</u> PBS	